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Observations were drawn from Frederick Reef {station 200701}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

31WNW28.624NNW29.212:5439NW29.427.6Mo1
24WNW28.426.9Tu2

52SE25.550SE25.5We3
37SE25.939SE25.400:0656SE26.024.5Th4
43SE25.333ESE25.620:0054ESE26.125.0Fr5
31SE25.935ESE25.904:5346ESE26.523.9Sa6
26SE26.319ESE26.225.6Su7
33ESE26.030SE26.116:3643ESE26.725.4Mo8
33SE26.326SE25.806:2746SE26.524.8Tu9
41SE25.937SE26.315:4954SE26.825.6We10
30ESE26.046SE24.008:3354SE26.422.6Th11
24ESE26.131ESE26.020:2050ESE26.323.2Fr12
24SE26.522SE25.900:1833ESE26.724.2Sa13
15E27.017ESE26.525.8Su14
17ESE27.415ENE27.027.5Mo15
31SE26.526E26.920:4748ESE27.126.1Tu16
41SE26.937ESE26.821:2250SE27.126.2We17
37SE26.731SE26.302:0750ESE27.125.2Th18
35ESE26.835ESE26.602:4144ESE27.325.3Fr19
31ENE27.026ESE26.920:2048ENE27.426.2Sa20
30ENE27.335ENE27.200:0346ENE27.825.9Su21
24NE27.526ENE27.404:4539NE28.026.8Mo22
15N28.031NNE27.606:5235NE28.426.9Tu23
13N28.217NE27.900:0135ENE28.626.7We24
24N28.626N28.105:5735NE29.227.0Th25
41NW24.330N27.214:5165NW28.225.9Fr26
46SSE27.513SW25.414:5752SSE27.823.9Sa27
39SE26.837SE27.302:5365SE27.524.3Su28
43SSE25.643SE25.906:5657SE26.225.6Mo29
30SE25.631SSE25.800:4446SSE26.124.6Tu30
11S25.920SE25.504:4228SE26.824.9We31

Statistics for December 2025
3026.62926.527.225.4Mean
11S24.313SW24.026.022.6Lowest
52SE28.650SE29.265#29.427.6Highest
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